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BOWMEN OF GLEN ARCHERY SOCIETY 
Newton Lane, Great Glen, Leicester. LE8 9AB. 

 

World Record Status Open FITA Star 
 

22
nd

 September 2013 
 

Judge in Charge Chrissie Mortlock 

  

Judges Richard Custance, Adam Guest, Mark Stuart, Pher Lowe (CJ) 
 

Lord Paramount Terry Jobson 
 

Weather  Warm, sunny and calm. 

 

 

AWARDS 
 

Gents Recurve 

   10’s X’s Score 

 

1 Patrick Huston EBAC 47 12 1284 

2 Stuart Barby Penicuik Archers 33 11 1223 

3 Thomas Cram LSAC 29 2 1193 

 

Gents Compound 

      

1 James Farmer Melton Mowbray 74 31 1350 

2 Alistair Whittingham EUAC 68 24 1348 

3 Tim Oliver The Foxes 69 25 1347 

 

Gents Longbow 

      

1 Paul Agar Melton Mowbray 3 2 353 

 

Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Jeanetta Braun Brent Valley Archers 40 13 1273 

2 Ruth Welsh Kirby Muxloe 25 12 1177 

3 Victoria Barby Penicuik Archers 18 3 1160 

 

Ladies Compound 

      

1 Hope Greenwood EUAC 55 21 1306 

2 Caroline Prime Moxon Fields 25 8 1240 

3 Jill Brown LAOFAC 22 7 1114 

 

Ladies Longbow 

      

1 Catriona Charters Hinckley Archers 2 2 385 

2 Carol Smith Melton Mowbray 3 0 213 

3 K Gardner Solihull Archers 2 0 208 
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Junior Gents Recurve 

   10’s X’s Score 

 

1 Howard Young Kirby Muxloe 30 10 1227 

2 Niall Brown Ivanhoe Archers 26 3 1160 

3 Alex Kirk Melton Mowbray 10 8 1063 

 

Junior Gents Compound 

      

1 Matthew Ingram Meriden 59 27 1357 

2 James Passingham Kirby Muxloe 65 24 1338 

 

Junior Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Amy Gott Silverspoon Bowmen 40 25 1330 

2 Lucy Colledge Bowmen of Glen 18 9 1148 

 

Junior Ladies Compound 

      

1 Mia Agar Melton Mowbray 54 34 1366 

2 Megan Keay Melton Mowbray 11 2 1016 

 

Junior Ladies Barebow 

      

1 Rebekah Lowe Belvoir Archers 24 10 1159 

 

Gents Handicap Adjusted 

      

(29-36) Ian Hannaford WOAC 21 7 1502 

(37-44) Gary Mawson Bownen of Rutland 10 5 1477 

(45-50) Oliver Clayton-

Smith 

Melton Mowbray 7 5 1418 

(51-100) 

 

Mackenzie Searl Bowmen of Charwood 5 

 

2 1610 

Laides Handicap Adjusted 

      

(35-41) Sally Smith Melton Mowbray 18 9 1379 

(42-50) Jayne Curnock Melton Mowbray 7 3 1440 

 

Denham Trophy 

Awarded to the highest scoring married couple 

 

Stuart Barby Penicuik Archers 1223 

Victoria Barby Penicuik Archers 1160 

  2383 

 

John Edwards Trophy 

Best score by Bowmen of Glen Senior Recurve archer 

 

Mohit Gadhok  1101 

 

Team Trophy 

Kirby Muxloe 

 

Ruth Welsh  1177 

James Young  1156 

Neil Passingham 1063 

Jonathan Thomas  946 

   4342 
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Gents FITA Recurve 90m 70m 50m 30m 10's X's Score 

 1 Patrick Huston EBAC 298 330 307 349 47 12 1284 
 2 Stuart Barby Penicuik Archers 287 306 290 340 33 11 1223 
 3 Thomas Cram Loughborough Students AC 270 299 295 329 29 2 1193 
 4 Fraser Keir Edinburgh University 267 291 295 331 15 6 1184 
 5 Ian Hannaford WOAC 284 285 295 316 21 7 1180 
 6 Steve Copson Bowmen of Birstall 275 282 293 325 27 7 1175 
 7 A Burton Solihull Archers 271 295 285 322 29 10 1173 
 8 Marc Rowley Lutterworth Archery Club 269 282 291 329 22 5 1171 
 9 Robert Gray (J) Welbeck Archers 247 294 303 326 22 4 1170 
 10 James Young Kirby Muxloe 256 299 281 320 20 5 1156 
 11 Dwight Hagley Rivernook 263 278 298 316 23 7 1155 
 12 Kevin Gayton Redditch Company of Archers 225 284 289 322 16 4 1120 
 13 Steve Short Malvern Archers 257 283 272 306 33 17 1118 
 14 Mark Wiffen Worcester Bowmen 221 288 273 326 14 4 1108 
 15 Mohit Gadhok Bowmen of Glen 253 271 257 320 16 4 1101 
 16 Allan Hale Lincoln Archers 235 292 269 297 13 4 1093 
 17 Viren Patel Melton Mowbray 216 304 266 305 22 8 1091 
 18 Stephen Holland Bowmen of Glen 240 270 274 299 15 4 1083 
 19 Nigel Gensmantel Melton Mowbray 224 284 249 318 19 6 1075 
 20 Dave Brazier Wyre Forest Company of Archers 249 260 261 301 12 6 1071 
 21 Neil Passingham Kirby Muxloe 242 254 260 307 18 4 1063 
 22 Jason Relf Malvern Archers 243 268 232 317 15 3 1060 
 23 Kev Smith Melton Mowbray 206 245 275 322 18 1 1048 
 24 Dave Goodwin Bowmen of Rutland 219 254 253 322 15 6 1048 
 25 Richard Anderson Loughborough Students AC 193 258 275 311 16 7 1037 
 26 G Jarvis Solihull Archers 185 278 260 298 8 7 1021 
 27 Gary Mawson Bowmen of Rutland 231 229 250 309 10 5 1019 
 28 Ray Crich Saints and Sinners 178 254 260 322 15 2 1014 
 29 Roger Smith Redhill Archers 219 215 254 316 16 4 1004 
 30 Jonathan Thomas Kirby Muxloe 224 236 188 298 14 2 946 
 31 Paul M Adams Friskney Bowmen 174 200 194 265 7 2 833 
 32 Stuart Lowe LAOFAC 138 215 204 256 7 0 813 
 33 David Lowe Belvoir Archers 78 188 220 289 6 1 775 

  Tom Duncan Meriden 285 283 287 Retired 108 Arrows Shot 855 

  Lee Williams Meriden 248 285 Retired 72 Arrows Shot  533 

  Pete Webb Malvern Archers 207 262 Retired 72 Arrows Shot  469 
 
Gents FITA Compound  

 1 James Farmer Melton Mowbray 333 333 329 355 74 31 1350 
 2 Alistair Whittingham Edinburgh University 327 334 332 355 68 24 1348 
 3 Tim Oliver The Foxes 319 336 340 352 69 25 1347 
 4 Jon Bull Targetcraft 323 332 333 352 68 23 1340 
 5 David Martel Malvern Archers 314 330 327 350 54 22 1321 
 6 Alan Tonge Moxon Fields 296 321 333 355 60 15 1305 
 7 Tony Carter Stourbridge Company of Archers 300 326 318 342 44 13 1286 
 8 Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen 298 322 317 347 51 19 1284 
 9 Andy Wilkes Evesham Archery Club 302 315 314 350 37 15 1281 
 10 Ian Chambers Melton Mowbray 277 311 304 330 18 7 1222 
 11 John Davies Kirby Muxloe 258 284 279 318 15 3 1139 
 12 Lawrence Fletcher Evesham Archery Club 231 286 270 310 13 4 1097 
 13 Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers 223 256 240 285 10 2 1004 

  Steve Brownhill New Century Bowmen 295 Retired 36 Arrows Shot   295 

Gents FITA Longbow  

 1 Henry Evans Saints and Sinners 53 130 166 271 4 1 620 
 2 John Bond Redhill Archers 64 90 79 201 3 1 434 
 3 Paul Agar Melton Mowbray 22 82 63 186 3 2 353 

Gents FITA Master Compound 70m 60m 50m 30m 

 1 Geoffrey Gregory Targetcraft 277 275 268 302 22 2 1122 
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Gents Shooting Ladies FITA Recurve 70m 60m 50m 30m 10's X's Score 

 1 Leigh Whitbread Belvoir Archers 183 212 172 263 7 0 830 

Ladies FITA Recurve  

 1 Jeanetta Braun Brent Valley Archers 318 325 294 336 40 13 1273 
 2 Ruth Welsh Kirby Muxloe 281 309 272 315 25 12 1177 
 3 Victoria Barby Penicuik Archers 257 303 283 317 18 3 1160 
 4 Sue Davis Redditch Company of Archers 277 277 272 309 21 4 1135 
 5 Lizzie Bell Edinburgh University 276 283 273 298 21 7 1130 
 6 Verity Gray Malvern Archers 262 287 253 308 13 7 1110 
 7 Hazel Blissett Malvern Archers 231 274 215 310 9 2 1030 
 8 Donna Mills Rivernook 246 232 229 297 10 0 1004 
 9 Anne Skelcher Silverspoon Bowmen 221 260 246 274 16 2 1001 
 10 Jayne Curnock Melton Mowbray 220 266 230 279 7 3 995 
 11 Kate Goodwin Bowmen of Rutland 158 179 183 253 8 2 773 

Ladies FITA Compound  

 1 Hope Greenwood Edinburgh University 307 331 320 348 55 21 1306 
 2 Sarah Trout Evesham Archery Club 296 321 302 333 40 12 1252 
 3 Caroline Prime Moxon Fields 303 310 288 339 25 8 1240 
 4 Michelle Hall Stourbridge Company of Archers 290 302 295 321 26 5 1208 
 5 Lindsey Brazier Wyre Forest Company of Archers 275 294 292 334 33 14 1195 
 6 Jill Brown LAOFAC 278 269 262 305 22 7 1114 
 7 Sally Smith Melton Mowbray 269 293 224 294 18 9 1080 
 8 Helen Lowe Belvoir Archers 246 251 269 275 10 5 1041 
 
Ladies FITA Longbow  

 1 Catriona Charters Hinckley Archers 50 134 64 137 2 2 385 
 2 Penny Neaverson Saints and Sinners 74 92 91 126 2 0 383 
 3 Fran Hardisty Redhill Archers 79 80 36 135 1 0 330 
 4 Carol Smith Melton Mowbray 30 47 43 93 3 0 213 
 5 K Gardner Solihull Archers 36 88 26 58 2 0 208 

Junior Gents Metric I Compound  

 1 Matthew Ingram Meriden 329 341 336 351 59 27 1357 
 2 James Passingham Kirby Muxloe 331 333 327 347 65 24 1338 

Junior Gents Metric II Recurve 60m 50m 40m 30m 

 1 Alex Kirk Melton Mowbray 243 280 257 283 10 8 1063 
 2 Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray 196 262 267 297 7 5 1022 
 3 Matthew Greedy Melton Mowbray 208 242 242 256 7 1 948 
 4 Mackenzie Searl Bowmen of Charnwood 151 252 216 258 5 2 877 

Junior Gents Metric III Recurve 50m 40m 30m 20m 

 1 Niall Brown Ivanhoe Archers 247 281 298 334 26 3 1160 
 2 Mark Davies Evesham Archery Club 96 145 233 264 3 2 738 

Junior Gents Metric III Compound  

 1 Alfie Wilkes Evesham Archery Club 326 342 335 347 49 23 1350 

Junior Gents Metric IV Recurve 40m 30m 20m 10m 

 1 Howard Young Kirby Muxloe 271 298 307 351 30 10 1227 
 2 Gabriel Beese-Raybould Worcester Bowmen 141 257 223 272 9 3 893 

Junior Ladies Metric III Recurve 50m 40m 30m 20m 

 1 Esme Chapman Redhill Archers 172 188 213 257 12 3 830 
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Junior Ladies Metric III Compound 50m 40m 30m 20m 10's X's Score 

 1 Lizzie Martell Malvern Archers 316 331 330 345 59 25 1322 
  Hollie Smith Pastures 328 Retired 36 Arrows Shot   328 

Junior Ladies Metric IV Recurve 40m 30m 20m 10m 

 1 Amy Gott Silverspoon Bowmen 309 340 326 355 40 25 1330 
 2 Lucy Colledge Bowmen of Glen 262 271 280 335 18 9 1148 
 3 Emily Fletcher Evesham Archery Club 216 270 288 318 18 8 1092 

Junior Ladies Metric IV Compound  

 1 Mia Agar Melton Mowbray 329 335 343 359 54 34 1366 

Junior Ladies Metric V Recurve 30m 20m 15m 10m 

 1 Freya Palmer Wyre Forest Company of Archers 81 135 177 258 4 0 651 

Junior Ladies Metric V Compound  

 1 Harriet Fletcher Evesham Archery Club 295 332 323 344 49 20 1294 
 2 Megan Keay Melton Mowbray 194 254 263 305 11 2 1016 

Junior Ladies Metric V Barebow  

 1 Rebekah Lowe Belvoir Archers 248 301 300 310 24 10 1159 

 

Entered But Did Not Shoot 

Paul Hagan Pastures 
Thomas Taylor Pastures 

Andy Marriott The Foxes 
Tim Bull Targetcraft 

Peter Fox Bowmen of Rutland 

Mark Garner City of Cambridge 

Steve Gamble Belvoir Archers 

Florland Sarmiento Aquarius Archery Club 
David Long City of Cambridge  
Geoff Evans Lincoln Archers 

Ian Ealing Coventry AC 

James Webb Malvern Archers 
Ryan Chambers Redhill Archers 

Michael McCarthy Royal Leamington Spa AS 

Caitlín McCarthy Royal Leamington Spa AS 

Alison Parker Bowmen of Rutland 

Naomi Jones Edinburgh University 

Frances Bull Targetcraft 

Joanne Garner City of  

Helen Neumann Wellingborough Open AC 

Sue Haynes Belvoir Archers 

Sophie Cole Chelmsford Tudor Rose 

Sarah Smith Derwent Bowmen 
Lizzie Cantopher WOAC 

Tournament Organiser 
Mark Weldon 
35 Wellbrook Avenue 
Sileby 
Loughborough 
Leicestershire 
LE12 7QG 
 
Tel. 0789 0520544 
Email. mark@bowmenofglen.org 
 


